Relatorio Geral - 13K - Feminino - Todas as Categorias - Todas as Sub Categorias

Coloc.  Num.
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42 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SAO DOMINGOS

Nome

DANIELA PIRES DA SILVA

PRISCILA PARREIRA CAMPOS

KAMILA APARECIDA PIRES

GIOVANNA CESARE MARTINS CONSOLI
JULIA SALVADOR STOLIAR

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM
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ldd.

29
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Faixa

F2529
F3539
F3539
F2024
F2529

CI.Fx.

Equipe

Tempo

01:01:03
01:04:22
01:16:02
01:17:43
01:31:05

Liquido

01:00:59
01:04:18
01:16:01
01:17:37
01:31:02
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